6/24/25, 3:29 PM

Department:
Ticket No:
Frequency:
Supplement No:
Name:

Account No:
Name 2:

Map ID:
Address:

Description:

District:

Bill Date:

Due Date:

Land Value:
Improvement Value:
Original Bill:

Acres:

Last Transaction Date:
Payments:

Penalty Paid:
Interest Paid:
Amount Owed:
Total Owed:
Penalty:

Interest:

Real Estate Public Inquiry - Ticket Detail

RE2024
300840001

1

0

BERTRAND CHARLES R & DEBRA S
10983

N/A

3351C

14333 KINGS HIGHWAY
MONTROSS VA 22520
DANSBY & CUSTIS PROP
LOT 3 3.51 AC

DB 531 PG 129 R/S

02

08/12/2024

12/05/2024

$60,100

$148,500

$1,418.48

3.510

10/24/2024

$1,418.48-

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Note: If payment was received within the past 10 business days, then any returned items may not
be posted at this time.

Show 10 v entries
Date Type Transaction No. Amount Balance
08/12/2024 Charge 0 $ 1418.48 $ 1418.48
10/24/2024 Payment 39169 $-1418.48 $0.00
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https://eservices.westmoreland-county.org/applications/republicinquiry/ViewDetail.aspx
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